U

'] -
frglés

Break by Three Days Grace

Tonight my head is spinning

1 (1) something to (2) me up
I've tried but (3) is working
| won't stop

| won't say I've had enough
Tonight | (4) the fire
Tonight | break away

Break away (5) everybody

Break (6) from everything

If you can't stand

The way (7) place is

Take yourself to (8) places

At night | feel (9) a vampire

It's not (10) but | just can't give it up

I'll try to get my self higher

Let's go, we're gonna light it up

Tonight we (11) the fire
Tonight we (12) away
Break away (13) everybody

Fill in the gaps

Break (14) (15) everything
If you can't stand

The way (16) place is

Take yourself to (17) places

If you can't stand

The way (18) (29) is
Take yourself to (20) places
Break (21) from everybody
Break away (22) everything

If you can't stand

The way this place is

Take yourself to higher places
Higher places

To higher places

Higher places

Take yourself to (23) places
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. pick
. nothing
. start

. away

. this

. higher

. like
10. right
11. start
12. break
13. from
14. away
15. from
16. this
17. higher
18. this
19. place
20. higher
21. away
22. from
23. higher

1
2
3
4
5. from
6
7
8
9
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